
D AT E DAY O
F W

EEK
ROUTE #
COMPLETED

PARTIALLY 

COMPLETED

(In
dica

te 
las

t b
lock

 co
mplet

ed
.)

MISSED
MAKE UP

OPERATOR'S NAME  

                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

02/02/26 Mon 4

02/03/26 Tues 3

02/04/26 Wed 1&17

02/05/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

02/06/26 Fri 18

02/09/26 Mon 15

02/10/26 Tue 5&21

02/11/26 Wed 8

02/12/26 Thur 2&6

02/13/26 Fri 7
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OPERATOR'S NAME  

                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

02/16/26 Mon 4

02/17/26 Tues 3

02/18/26 Wed 1&17

02/19/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

02/20/26 Fri 18

02/23/26 Mon 15

02/24/26 Tue 5&21

02/25/26 Wed 8

02/26/26 Thur 2&6

02/27/26 Fri 7

HOLIDAY
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

03/02/26 Mon 4

03/03/26 Tues 3

03/04/26 Wed 1&17

03/05/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

03/06/26 Fri 18

03/09/26 Mon 15

03/10/26 Tue 5&21

03/11/26 Wed 8

03/12/26 Thur 2&6

03/13/26 Fri 7
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

03/16/26 Mon 4

03/17/26 Tues 3

03/18/26 Wed 1&17

03/19/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

03/20/26 Fri 18

03/23/26 Mon 15

03/24/26 Tue 5&21

03/25/26 Wed 8

03/26/26 Thur 2&6

03/27/26 Fri 7
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

03/30/26 Mon 4

03/31/26 Tues 3

04/01/26 Wed 1&17

04/02/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

04/03/26 Fri 18

04/06/26 Mon 15

04/07/26 Tue 5&21

04/08/26 Wed 8

04/09/26 Thur 2&6

04/10/26 Fri 7

HOLIDAY (4HRS.)
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

04/13/26 Mon 4

04/14/26 Tues 3

04/15/26 Wed 1&17

04/16/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

04/17/26 Fri 18

04/20/26 Mon 15

04/21/26 Tue 5&21

04/22/26 Wed 8

04/23/26 Thur 2&6

04/24/26 Fri 7
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule
                       Night Shift

                       Time: 4:00 AM - 12:30 PM           
                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

04/27/26 Mon 4

04/28/26 Tues 3

04/29/26 Wed 1&17

04/30/26 Thur 20 &
WWTP

4/31/26 Fri 18

05/04/26 Mon 15

05/05/26 Tue 5&21

05/06/26 Wed 8

05/07/26 Thur 2&6

05/08/26 Fri 7


